
VISITOR

1
CAROLINA HURRICANES
Game 20 Away Game 12

Game Summary
 

Saturday, November 26, 2016
Attendance 18,042 at Canadian Tire

Centre
Start 7:15 EST; End 9:41 EST

Game 0314
Final

HOME

2
OTTAWA SENATORS

Game 21 Home Game 13
 

SCORING SUMMARY
G Per Time Str Team Goal Scorer Assist Assist CAR on Ice OTT on Ice
1 1 11:24 EV CAR 20 S.AHO(3) 53 J.SKINNER(9) 74 J.SLAVIN(5) 11, 20, 22, 30, 53, 74 2, 5, 10, 15, 41, 44
2 2 6:15 EV OTT 2 D.PHANEUF(2) 18 R.DZINGEL(6) 11, 20, 27, 30, 42, 65 2, 5, 18, 19, 41, 61
3 3 16:28 EV OTT 7 K.TURRIS(10) 9 B.RYAN(5) 65 E.KARLSSON(13) 16, 22, 30, 49, 74, 86 3, 7, 9, 18, 41, 65

 

CAROLINA HURRICANES OTTAWA SENATORS
PENALTY SUMMARY

# Per Time Player PIM Penalty
1 2 12:15 53  J.SKINNER 2 Interference   # Per Time Player PIM Penalty

1 3 19:55 2  D.PHANEUF 2 Holding the stick
TOT (PN-PIM) 1-2

Power Plays (Goals-Opp./PPTime) 0-1/00:05   TOT (PN-PIM) 1-2
Power Plays (Goals-Opp./PPTime) 0-1/02:00

 

BY PERIOD
Per Goals Shots PN PIM
1 1 9 0 0
2 0 8 1 2
3 0 16 0 0

TOT 1 33 1 2

Per Goals Shots PN PIM
1 0 11 0 0
2 1 6 0 0
3 1 7 1 2

TOT 2 24 1 2
 

POWER PLAYS (Goals-Occurrences / Time)
5v4 5v3 4v3  

0-1/00:05    
5v4 5v3 4v3  

0-1/02:00    
EVEN STRENGTH (Goals-Occurrences / Time)

5v5 4v4 3v3 TOT
1-2/57:55   1-2/57:55

5v5 4v4 3v3 TOT
2-2/57:55   2-2/57:55

 

GOALTENDER SUMMARY

CAROLINA HURRICANES TOI GOALS-SHOTS AGAINST
EV PP SH TOT 1 2 3 TOT

30 G WARD, CAM (L) 55:48 00:00 02:00 57:48 0-11 1-6 1-7 2-24
32 G LEIGHTON, MICHAEL         

 EMPTY NET 02:07 00:05 00:00 02:12     
TEAM TOTALS 57:55 00:05 02:00 60:00 0-11 1-6 1-7 2-24

 

OTTAWA SENATORS TOI GOALS-SHOTS AGAINST
EV PP SH TOT 1 2 3 TOT

1 G CONDON, MIKE         
41 G ANDERSON, CRAIG (W) 57:55 02:00 00:05 60:00 1-9 0-8 0-16 1-33

TEAM TOTALS 57:55 02:00 00:05 60:00 1-9 0-8 0-16 1-33
 

OFFICIALS 3 STARS By:media
Referee Linesman

#13 Dan O'Halloran
#46 Dave Lewis

#81 Ryan Daisy
#58 Ryan Gibbons

Standby Standby 

1. OTT G 41 C.ANDERSON
2. OTT C 7 K.TURRIS
3. CAR R 20 S.AHO
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SHOTS SUMMARY (Goals-Shots On Goal)
EV PP SH TOT

1-31 0-1 0-1 1-33
5v5 5v4 5v3 4v5 4v4 4v3 3v5 3v4 3v3
1-31 0-1  0-1      

EV PP SH TOT
2-23 0-1  2-24

5v5 5v4 5v3 4v5 4v4 4v3 3v5 3v4 3v3
2-23 0-1        

 

FACE-OFF SUMMARY (Face-offs Won-Face-offs Total / Percentage)
EV PP SH TOT

20-47/43% 1-1/100% 2-2/100% 23-50/46%
EV PP SH TOT

27-47/57% 0-2/0% 0-1/0% 27-50/54%
 

 

TEAM SUMMARY

CAROLINA HURRICANES G A P +/- PN PIM TOI S A/B MS HT GV TK BS FW FL F%TOT SHF AVG PP SH EV
5 D HANIFIN, NOAH       16:51 21 00:48 00:05 00:00 16:46 4 2         
11 C STAAL, JORDAN       17:53 26 00:41 00:05 00:41 17:07  2 1 1 1   8 12 40
15 C NESTRASIL, ANDREJ       10:58 15 00:43 00:00 00:00 10:58     1      
16 C LINDHOLM, ELIAS    -1   17:24 24 00:43 00:05 00:32 16:47 3 2 1 2    5 4 56
18 C MCCLEMENT, JAY       12:45 19 00:40 00:00 00:47 11:58 1  1 1 1   3 4 43
20 R AHO, SEBASTIAN 1  1    17:44 24 00:44 00:00 00:00 17:44 6     1     
21 R STEMPNIAK, LEE       13:13 16 00:49 00:00 00:00 13:13 2  1 1 1      
22 D PESCE, BRETT       21:12 25 00:50 00:00 01:19 19:53 2 2         
25 L STALBERG, VIKTOR       13:05 20 00:39 00:00 00:47 12:18 5  1 1       
26 D TENNYSON, MATT       14:50 20 00:44 00:00 00:00 14:50 1   2   1    
27 D FAULK, JUSTIN    -1   23:27 26 00:54 00:05 00:00 23:22 2 1 1 1 1  2    
33 C RYAN, DEREK       12:51 15 00:51 00:00 00:00 12:51  1  1   2 3 4 43
42 C NORDSTROM, JOAKIM    -1   11:36 19 00:36 00:00 00:41 10:55 1  1 1    0 1 0
49 C RASK, VICTOR    -1   16:43 23 00:43 00:00 00:32 16:11  1      4 2 67
53 C SKINNER, JEFF  1 1 +1 1 2 17:49 25 00:42 00:05 00:00 17:44 1 3         
65 D HAINSEY, RON    -1   23:30 26 00:54 00:00 01:13 22:17 1   2   2    
74 D SLAVIN, JACCOB  1 1    20:10 24 00:50 00:00 01:28 18:42 3  1   1 1    
86 L TERAVAINEN, TEUVO    -1   18:11 22 00:49 00:05 00:00 18:06 1  2 1       
30 GWARD, CAM                 1      
32 GLEIGHTON, MICHAEL                       

TEAM TOTALS 1 2 3 -5 1 2       33 14 10 14 6 2 8 23 27 46
 

 

OTTAWA SENATORS G A P +/- PN PIM TOI S A/B MS HT GV TK BS FW FL F%TOT SHF AVG PP SH EV
2 D PHANEUF, DION 1  1  1 2 22:25 30 00:44 00:47 00:00 21:38 2 1   1  1    
3 D METHOT, MARC    +1   22:26 32 00:42 00:05 00:05 22:16 3   2 2  3    
5 D CECI, CODY       22:08 28 00:47 00:42 00:00 21:26 1   2 1 1 2    
6 D WIDEMAN, CHRIS       14:20 22 00:39 01:08 00:00 13:12 4    1      
7 C TURRIS, KYLE 1  1 +1   17:09 21 00:49 01:01 00:00 16:08 1 3     1 7 5 58
9 R RYAN, BOBBY  1 1 +1   14:25 19 00:45 01:13 00:00 13:12  1 2 1       
10 C PYATT, TOM    -1   16:34 21 00:47 00:00 00:00 16:34  1     2    
15 C SMITH, ZACK    -1   17:04 21 00:48 00:59 00:05 16:00 6   1 3 1  4 7 36
18 C DZINGEL, RYAN  1 1 +2   14:52 19 00:46 00:00 00:00 14:52   1  1  1 0 1 0
19 C BRASSARD, DERICK    +1   15:18 20 00:45 00:59 00:00 14:19 1   3 1   11 3 79
22 C KELLY, CHRIS       10:39 18 00:35 00:00 00:05 10:34 2   1    2 1 67
25 R NEIL, CHRIS       11:07 15 00:44 00:00 00:00 11:07 1   2       
27 C LAZAR, CURTIS       09:52 16 00:37 00:00 00:00 09:52 1 2 1 2 1  1 0 2 0
44 C PAGEAU, JEAN-GABRIEL    -1   18:51 22 00:51 00:00 00:00 18:51    2 1   3 3 50
61 R STONE, MARK    +1   17:36 20 00:52 00:47 00:00 16:49   1   4  0 1 0
65 D KARLSSON, ERIK  1 1 +1   24:40 32 00:46 01:18 00:05 23:17 1   1 2  3    
68 C HOFFMAN, MIKE       16:28 20 00:49 01:01 00:00 15:27 1  1 2 2      
74 D BOROWIECKI, MARK       14:01 25 00:33 00:00 00:00 14:01   1 7  1     
1 GCONDON, MIKE                       
41 GANDERSON, CRAIG                 1      

TEAM TOTALS 2 3 5 +5 1 2       24 8 7 26 17 7 14 27 23 54
 

G=Goals A=Assists P=Points +/-=Plus/Minus PN=Number of Penalties PIM=Penalty Minutes TOI=Time On Ice SHF=# of Shifts
AVG=Average Time/Shift S=Shots on Goal A/B=Attempts Blocked MS=Missed Shots HT=Hits Given GV=Giveaways TK=Takeaways
BS=Blocked Shots FW=Faceoffs Won FL=Faceoffs Lost F%=Faceoff Win Percentage PP=Power Play SH=Short Handed EV=Even Strength
OT=Overtime TOT=Total
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2
OTTAWA SENATORS

Game 21 Home Game 13
 

CAROLINA HURRICANES OTTAWA SENATORS
# Pos Name
5 D NOAH HANIFIN

11 C JORDAN STAAL (A)
15 C ANDREJ NESTRASIL
16 C ELIAS LINDHOLM
18 C JAY MCCLEMENT
20 R SEBASTIAN AHO
21 R LEE STEMPNIAK
22 D BRETT PESCE
25 L VIKTOR STALBERG
26 D MATT TENNYSON
27 D JUSTIN FAULK (A)
33 C DEREK RYAN
42 C JOAKIM NORDSTROM
49 C VICTOR RASK (A)
53 C JEFF SKINNER
65 D RON HAINSEY
74 D JACCOB SLAVIN
86 L TEUVO TERAVAINEN
30 G CAM WARD
32 G MICHAEL LEIGHTON

# Pos Name
2 D DION PHANEUF
3 D MARC METHOT
5 D CODY CECI
6 D CHRIS WIDEMAN
7 C KYLE TURRIS (A)
9 R BOBBY RYAN

10 C TOM PYATT
15 C ZACK SMITH
18 C RYAN DZINGEL
19 C DERICK BRASSARD
22 C CHRIS KELLY
25 R CHRIS NEIL (A)
27 C CURTIS LAZAR
44 C JEAN-GABRIEL PAGEAU
61 R MARK STONE
65 D ERIK KARLSSON (C)
68 C MIKE HOFFMAN
74 D MARK BOROWIECKI
1 G MIKE CONDON

41 G CRAIG ANDERSON
 

Scratches
# Pos Name
6 D KLAS DAHLBECK
7 D RYAN MURPHY
23 L BROCK MCGINN

# Pos Name
33 D FREDRIK CLAESSON

 

Head Coaches
BILL PETERS GUY BOUCHER

 

Officials
Referee Linesman

#13 Dan O'Halloran
#46 Dave Lewis

#81 Ryan Daisy
#58 Ryan Gibbons

Standby Standby
 

* Starting Lineup in Bold
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